
Nisku Dispatch Ltd. 
 

8400-39 St. COMPUTER DISPATCH Phone: 780-955-7603 

Leduc, Alberta DELIVERY TRACKING  Fax: 780-955-8088 

T9E 0H4 ITEMIZED BILLING E-mail: nisku@niskudispatch.com 

  www.niskudispatch.com 

 

TARIFF SCHEDULE 
 

EFFECTIVE January 01, 2020 
 

STANDARD RATE 
 

WEIGHT EDMONTON 

TO/FR  NISKU, 

LEDUC   INT’L 

AIRPORT  

INSIDE 

GREATER 

EDMONTON  

WITHIN NISKU 

  0 – 9 8.50 7.50 

10 – 49 9.50 8.00 

50 – 99 10.50 9.00 

100 – 199 14.00 13.00 

200 – 299 18.00 16.00 

300 – 399 21.00 18.00 

400 – 499 24.00 23.00 

500 – 599 26.00 26.00 

600 – 699 29.00 29.00 

700 – 799 32.00 32.00 

800 – 899 35.00 35.00 

900 - 999 38.00 38.00 
 

TRUCK HOURLY RATE APPLIED TO PALLETIZED FREIGHT 
 

Cut Off Times 

Applies to Same day regular delivery pick ups 

To or From Nisku: Southside 3:00 PM, West End 2:30 PM, Down Town 2:00 PM 

AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS SPECIAL RATES APPLY 
 

LOCATION RUSH DOUBLE RUSH DIRECT SERVICE 

INSIDE GREATER 

EDMONTON 

ADD $14.00 TO 

STANDARD RATE 

ADD $26.00 TO 

STANDARD RATE 

ADD $38.00  

EDM TO NISKU ADD $19.00 TO 

STANDARD RATE 

ADD $36.00 TO 

STANDARD RATE 

ADD $53.00 

NISKU, LEDUC, 

AIRPORT 

ADD $14.00 TO 

STANDARD RATE 

ADD $26.00 TO 

STANDARD RATE 

ADD $38.00 

 

BEAUMONT, SHERWOOD PARK, ST.ALBERT & WINTERBURN  

ADD $14.00 TO STANDARD RATE 
 

ACHESON & DEVON   ADD $19.00 TO STANDARD RATE 
 

CALMAR & OLIVER   ADD $27.00 TO STANDARD RATE 
 

FORT SASKATCHEWAN, SPRUCE GROVE & NAMAO 
  

ADD $55.00 TO STANDARD RATE 
 

ARDROSSAN & STONY PLAIN   ADD $60.00 
 

MORINVILLE & VILLENEUVE  ADD $90.00 
 

SPECIAL   CHARGED AT 2 TIMES REGULAR HOURLY TRUCK RATE  
  

HOT SHOTS   RATES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST 

mailto:nisku@niskudispatch.com


 

OUTSIDE GREATER EDMONTON 
 

 DELIVERIES OUTSIDE GREATER 

 EDMONTON AREA ADD $8.00 TO 

 STANDARD RATE  

 

DOWNTOWN CORE AND U OF A 

 

 ADD $9.00 TO STANDARD RATE 

 (Downtown Core) 82 ST TO 124 ST 

 AND 96 AVE TO 111 AVE 

 

 
 

 

 

TRUCK HOURLY RATES (2 HR. MIN,) 
 

TYPE OF TRUCK HOURLY RATE HOT SHOT RATE/KM 

3/4 TON 40.00 1.15 

1 TON 45.00 1.30 

2 TON 65.00 1.40 

2 TON CUBE VAN 75.00 1.50 

2 TON CUBE VAN HEATED SERVICE 95.00 1.60 

2 TON CUBE VAN 16’ DECK/POWER TAIL GATE 95.00 1.60 

3 TON & 16’ DECK 80.00 1.60 

5 TON & 20’ DECK  90.00 1.80 

5 TON CUBE VAN W/24’ DECK PTG 105.00 1.80 

SINGLE AXLE TRACTOR TRAILER 105.00 Hourly 

TANDEM TANDEM TRACTOR TRAILER 140.00 Hourly 

TANDEM TRIDEM TRACTOR TRAILER 160.00 Hourly 

NOTE;  Off-road travel - hourly rate may be applied 
 

SPECIALIZED SERVICES 
 

5 AND 7 TON PICKER SERVICE, WINCH TRACTORS, & OILFIELD HAULING  

AIR RIDE LOWBOY, OILFIELD FLOATS 

INFORMATION AND RATES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST 

 

BULK RATES 
 

HOURLY TRUCK RATE OR CUBIC WEIGHT MAY APPLY FOR LIGHT WEIGHT  

BULKY SHIPMENTS. 

CUBIC WEIGHT CHARGED AT 20 LBS PER CUBIC FOOT 
 

SURCHARGES 
 

MATERIAL OVER 11 FT. ADD   $18.00 

MATERIAL OVER 20 FT. ADD   $32.00 

MATERIAL OVER 29 FT. TRAILER REQUIRED 

4 X 8 SHEETS ADD   $22.00 

CASH DELIVERY PAYOUTS ADD   $10.00 

DELIVERIES TO OFFICE TOWERS ADD    $6.00 

DELIVERIES TO NON INDUSTRIAL ZONE ADD    $10.00 

NO PICKUP $10.00 MINIMUM 

DELIVERIES TO MALLS ADD     $10.00 

 
 WAITING TIME WILL BE CHARGED AT THE TRUCK HOURLY RATE. 

 BILLING IS PROCESSED SEMI-MONTHLY / MINIMUM BILLING $15.00 

 FUEL SURCHARGE APPLIES TO ALL PRICING 

 CARBON SURCHARGE APPLIES TO ALL PRICING 
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